
Lf. Spieltag: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 Gesamt

1 Manfred Scholten 2 2 3 4 10 18 42 16 27 40 22 24 52 70 75 64 151 72 57 60 63 66 69 72 75 52 81 84 58 90 93 96 132 636 2478
2 Sabrina Hanusa 1 2 0 0 5 24 21 32 18 30 11 12 26 28 30 48 117 18 38 40 42 66 23 72 50 78 54 56 58 30 31 32 33 534 1660
3 Andreas Scholten 2 2 0 4 10 6 0 8 0 0 11 24 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 25 26 27 56 58 60 62 64 33 334 935
4 Friedrich Tervooren 2 0 0 4 0 24 7 32 18 10 0 0 26 42 30 48 168 108 57 40 42 66 46 48 75 78 54 28 58 120 124 128 66 536 2085
5 Paul Feegers 4 0 3 8 10 18 14 24 18 10 11 0 13 42 30 32 151 36 95 80 84 110 69 96 100 78 54 28 58 90 93 96 33 568 2156
6 Anne Förster 6 2 3 0 5 12 7 24 9 10 0 0 13 28 15 16 134 18 38 40 42 44 23 48 25 26 27 28 29 60 93 96 33 568 1522
7 Tomasz Hanusa 3 0 0 4 0 18 21 40 36 40 22 12 26 28 45 16 117 18 38 40 42 44 23 48 25 78 81 28 29 30 31 32 33 534 1582
8 Karl-Peter Horsten 2 2 3 12 15 30 35 32 18 30 22 12 39 28 90 48 168 72 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 78 108 56 58 60 31 32 66 568 1869
9 Andreas Kretz 2 6 0 0 5 36 21 24 27 40 33 48 52 42 45 32 134 54 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 52 81 56 58 30 62 64 33 568 1759

10 Stefan Kretz 3 0 0 0 10 12 7 32 9 10 0 0 26 28 15 16 134 18 19 20 21 22 46 24 50 52 81 112 87 120 186 192 132 636 2120
11 Ralf Ehret 4 0 3 0 0 12 7 32 18 20 11 0 26 42 30 64 151 72 57 40 42 88 69 72 125 104 81 56 87 90 93 64 33 434 2027
12 Lukas Germes 2 0 0 4 5 18 14 40 18 10 0 0 13 42 30 48 51 72 57 40 42 66 46 48 75 52 27 28 58 90 124 128 33 602 1883
13 Andreas Holla 1 2 3 8 0 24 7 16 18 30 22 24 39 28 15 32 117 18 38 40 42 44 23 48 25 26 27 28 29 60 31 32 66 534 1497
14 Theo Schaap 3 6 3 0 5 18 7 16 18 20 11 12 26 28 15 16 34 18 95 100 105 88 92 96 75 52 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 568 1737
15 Schürzenjäger 4 6 12 8 10 18 14 40 45 20 0 12 13 14 45 64 168 54 57 60 84 44 69 24 25 78 81 28 58 60 93 96 33 568 2005
16 Gisela Strompen 2 0 0 0 0 18 7 24 18 10 11 12 26 28 15 32 117 36 19 20 21 22 46 24 50 78 108 84 58 60 93 96 99 636 1870
17 Thomas Bartsch 5 0 0 4 10 18 21 32 9 10 11 0 13 56 30 48 51 36 38 20 21 44 23 24 50 52 54 28 58 60 93 96 66 634 1715
18 Daniel Jansen 1 4 6 8 10 12 7 0 0 10 22 36 13 14 0 16 34 36 19 20 21 44 23 48 50 26 0 0 0 30 31 32 66 534 1173
19 Ulla Notz 2 0 0 4 5 18 7 16 9 10 0 0 13 14 15 16 117 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 60 31 32 66 468 1185
20 Matthias Teeuwen 2 0 0 4 5 18 0 16 0 30 11 12 26 14 0 0 0 36 57 40 42 44 46 48 0 0 0 56 87 60 62 64 0 434 1214
21 Dieter Mütter 3 0 0 4 15 18 35 32 27 30 11 12 39 84 60 64 85 54 95 100 105 110 69 120 75 104 81 84 116 150 124 128 132 636 2802
22 Mariusz Olejnik 2 2 0 0 5 24 14 32 18 30 22 12 39 28 45 48 117 18 38 40 42 66 23 72 50 78 54 28 29 30 31 32 33 534 1636
23 Waldemar Hanusa 1 2 0 4 5 24 14 16 18 20 11 12 26 28 30 48 151 72 57 40 42 66 23 48 75 26 27 28 58 60 93 96 66 668 1955
24 Artur Hanusa 3 6 3 0 0 30 7 32 18 40 33 36 65 42 15 32 134 72 114 100 105 110 92 120 75 78 81 140 145 120 124 128 99 870 3069
25 Peter Knops 3 2 3 8 5 12 28 16 27 10 0 0 13 42 30 32 134 54 57 60 63 66 46 72 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 99 602 1940
26 Erwin van der Giet 3 2 0 4 0 18 7 40 18 20 11 12 26 56 30 32 34 72 38 40 42 44 46 48 25 26 27 84 87 60 62 64 33 434 1545
27 Franz Kampendonk 3 4 6 4 10 18 14 24 9 20 11 12 26 56 30 80 185 72 76 60 63 110 92 96 150 130 81 56 87 90 93 96 66 636 2566
28 Johann Vossen 2 0 3 0 5 24 21 16 9 20 0 24 13 42 30 32 134 36 38 20 21 44 23 24 50 26 27 28 58 90 124 128 33 534 1679
29 Hermann Dercks 2 2 3 4 0 12 7 24 27 40 22 24 52 28 30 48 51 36 38 40 42 66 69 72 100 78 81 84 58 60 62 64 99 702 2127
30 Steuerbüro Berghs Männ 1 2 0 12 15 36 28 24 27 20 11 12 26 42 45 64 134 54 57 40 42 88 46 72 75 78 54 56 87 60 62 64 33 534 2001
31 Steuerbüro Berghs Fraue 3 2 6 16 20 18 42 24 0 10 22 24 0 28 60 16 17 18 19 40 42 22 23 48 0 52 27 0 0 0 0 0 33 468 1100
32 Heinz-Gerd Berghs 2 0 3 4 15 18 35 16 36 20 0 24 13 28 60 64 168 54 38 60 63 44 69 72 75 78 54 84 87 60 93 96 132 770 2435
33 Ulrich Masseling 3 4 6 4 5 24 21 32 27 20 11 12 26 28 30 64 134 36 57 40 42 88 23 72 75 78 54 28 58 60 93 96 33 534 1918
34 Manfred Eickes 2 0 0 4 0 18 7 32 27 20 11 12 26 28 45 32 134 54 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 26 27 28 29 30 62 64 33 702 1761
35 Freunde d.guten Geschma 3 0 0 4 15 18 28 8 27 20 11 24 26 42 45 32 34 54 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 93 96 99 636 1903
36 Paul Kranz 4 0 3 4 15 18 35 16 27 10 0 0 13 28 45 32 134 54 38 60 63 44 69 72 50 104 81 84 87 60 62 64 132 602 2110
37 Michael Pastoors 2 0 0 8 10 12 28 16 27 30 22 36 39 56 45 48 134 36 57 60 63 66 92 72 75 78 81 112 116 120 186 192 132 770 2821
38 Ralf Bouten 3 2 0 8 15 24 35 16 18 30 22 24 39 42 60 32 151 90 57 60 63 66 69 72 50 52 81 112 116 90 93 96 99 602 2389
39 Jochen Krawietz 1 2 0 8 5 18 7 16 18 30 22 12 52 14 30 16 117 18 38 40 42 44 23 48 25 26 54 56 29 60 93 96 66 602 1728
40 Herbert Steinbring 1 2 0 0 0 18 14 24 9 40 22 48 39 42 30 16 117 36 76 80 84 88 69 96 50 26 27 56 58 90 62 64 66 534 1984
41 Ines Bollen 3 2 0 0 5 18 14 32 9 10 0 12 13 28 45 32 117 18 76 100 105 88 92 120 75 78 27 28 29 30 31 32 66 568 1903
42 Wolfgang Lutz 1 2 0 0 10 30 14 24 18 40 33 36 65 42 15 16 134 72 38 40 42 44 46 48 25 26 54 112 87 90 62 64 99 602 2031
43 Kevin Bollen 1 2 0 4 0 18 7 16 27 30 11 24 26 28 15 48 151 36 38 20 21 44 46 24 75 78 81 56 87 90 124 128 66 702 2124
44 Daniela Scholten 2 0 3 8 15 6 7 8 0 10 22 24 13 42 0 16 34 18 38 20 21 44 23 24 25 0 0 28 58 60 93 96 0 334 1092
45 Ernst Happel 2 0 0 0 0 12 7 24 18 40 11 12 26 28 30 32 151 36 38 40 42 44 69 48 75 52 81 84 87 60 93 96 66 602 2006
46 H.P. 3 2 0 4 0 12 7 32 18 30 11 12 39 14 30 32 151 36 38 40 42 44 69 48 75 78 135 112 87 60 62 64 99 602 2088
47 Leo Weise 4 0 0 0 5 12 7 24 18 20 11 0 26 14 30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 46 24 50 52 54 84 87 60 62 64 99 568 1554
48 Hermann Engh 3 2 3 4 10 30 14 24 9 20 22 12 26 42 15 32 151 54 38 20 21 44 23 24 50 26 27 56 87 120 186 192 66 668 2121
49 Pierre Lampey 2 2 3 0 0 18 7 16 18 20 11 12 26 28 15 32 134 36 57 40 42 66 23 48 50 52 54 56 87 60 62 64 33 534 1708
50 Hans-J. Lampey 2 2 0 0 20 30 14 16 18 20 11 12 39 28 15 16 134 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 81 56 29 90 62 64 99 568 1822
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30,00 €      
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Punkte:Spieler:

2566

Kevin Bollen
Hermann Engh
Stefan Kretz
Paul Kranz

Franz Kampendonk
Manfred Scholten

Ernst Happel
Schürzenjäger
Steuerbüro Berghs Männ
Herbert Steinbring
Waldemar Hanusa

Friedrich Tervooren
Wolfgang Lutz
Ralf Ehret

Manfred Eickes
Andreas Kretz

Peter Knops
Ulrich Masseling
Ines Bollen

Theo Schaap

Freunde d.guten Geschm
Lukas Germes
Gisela Strompen
Karl-Peter Horsten

Mariusz Olejnik

Steuerbüro Berghs Fraue
Daniela Scholten

Erwin van der Giet
Anne Förster
Andreas Holla
Matthias Teeuwen
Ulla Notz

Tomasz Hanusa

1955
1940
1918

2124
2121

3069
2821
2802

2478
2435

1 Bier
1 Bier
1 Bier

Artur Hanusa
Michael Pastoors
Dieter Mütter

Hermann Dercks
Paul Feegers
Ralf Bouten
Heinz-Gerd Berghs

Andreas Scholten

Hans-J. Lampey

H.P.

Leo Weise

Jochen Krawietz
Thomas Bartsch
Pierre Lampey
Johann Vossen
Sabrina Hanusa

Daniel Jansen

25,00 €      
20,00 €      
15,00 €      
10,00 €      

5,00 €        

Gewinn:
150,00 €    
100,00 €    

60,00 €      
40,00 €      

2389
2156
2127

2120
2110
2088
2085
2031
2027

2001
1984

2006
2005

1903

1870
1869
1822
1761
1759

1903
1883

1737

1708
1679
1660
1636
1582

1728
1715

1554

1092
935

1522
1497
1214
1185
1173
1100

1545


